SUB 7/12/12

Qwest Corporation d/b/a CenturyLink QC

WN U-47
RESALE OF REGULATED
TELECOMMUNICATION SERVICES
WASHINGTON

TITLE SHEET Original Sheet 1

RECEIVED JUL. 6, 2012 21 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL

TERMS AND CONDITIONS, RATES AND CHARGES

Applying to the provision of

RESALE OF REGULATED TELECOMMUNICATION SERVICES

within the operating territory of the

Qwest Corporation, d/b/a CenturyLink QC

whether offered under that name, or the trade or brand name CenturyLink

in the State of

WASHINGTON

as provided herein

Mailing Address: CenturyLink

100 CenturyLink Drive Monroe, LA 71201

Effective: August 7, 2012

Email: www.centurylink.com

Unified Business Identifier (UBI):601 295 793

Telephone: (303) 992-1400

Tariff No. WN U-47 replaces Tariff No. WN U-43, in its entirety.

SUB 7/12/12

Qwest Corporation d/b/a CenturyLink QC

WN U-47
RESALE OF REGULATED
TELECOMMUNICATION SERVICES
WASHINGTON

SECTION 1
Original Sheet 1

Effective: August 7, 2012

RECEIVED JUL. 6, 2012 21 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL

1. APPLICATION AND REFERENCE

1.1 APPLICATION OF TARIFF

This Tariff contains terms and conditions applicable to the offering of telecommunications for a fee directly to the public, or to such classes of users as to be effectively available directly to the public, regardless of the facilities used. The regulated and tariffed services offered herein by Qwest Corporation, d/b/a CenturyLink QC, whether under that name, or the trade or brand name CenturyLink, are subject to the terms and conditions of this Tariff.